Atlitudes and Awareness

e
@)
s
=
—
n
a7
a8
>
(-
4
-

O
=
Z
O
a7
O
=




Promoting cycling in Toronto

36%
28%
25%

Strongly in favour Somewhat in favour Unsure Somewhat against
n=477 n =606 n=412 n=104

Question - How do you feel about promoting cycling in Toronto?
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Promoting cycling in Toronto and Age

65+
n=243

55-65
n =242

45-54
n=275

4%3%

35-44

n =389 5% 3%

25-34
n =353

18-24
n=176

B Stronglyin favour ~ m Somewhatinfavour B Unsure B Somewhat against B Strongly against

Question - How do you feel about promoting cycling in Toronto?

N=1678
Charts may not add up to 100% due to rounding
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Promoting cycling in Toronto and Gender

Men
n =871

6% 5%

Women
n=790

B Strongly in favour  ®m Somewhat in favour ®Unsure B Somewhat against B Strongly against

Question - How do you feel about promoting cycling in Toronto?

N =1661
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Promoting cycling in Toronto and Income

180,000 and above
$ h=211 15% 7% 5%

120,000-$180,000
° n=1$86 7% | 5%

$80,000-$120,000

0,
n=417 4%

40,000-$80,000
o n= 4$23 ’ 6% =

Under $40,000
n=$339 >% 3%

B Strongly in favour ~ m Somewhat in favour ®mUnsure B Somewhat against W Strongly against

Question - How do you feel about promoting cycling in Toronto?

N=1576
Charts may not add up to 100% due to rounding
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Promoting cycling in Toronto and Sexual Orientation

Non-Heterosexual
n=139

2% 6%

Heterosexual

() ()
n=1456 70 B

B Strongly in favour ~ m Somewhatinfavour B Unsure B Somewhat against B Strongly against

Question - How do you feel about promoting cycling in Toronto?
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Promoting cycling in Toronto and District

East York
n=96

York 7% 6%
n=70

Etobicoke o
n=167 11%

Scarborough
n =366

Old Toronto 5% 5%
n=515

North York
n=477

6% 5%

B Strongly in favour  m Somewhatinfavour B Unsure B Somewhat against B Strongly against

Question - How do you feel about promoting cycling in Toronto?

N = 1681
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Promoting cycling in Toronto and Racial Identity

White 30% 34% 23% 7% 6%
n=872

Southeast Asian 24% 47% 23% 6%
n=100

South Asian or
Indo-Caribbean
n=172

38% 41% 17% 4%

Latin American
n=63

First Nations o o/ho
n=34 18% 3%3%

East Asian
n=241

Black
n=130

Arab, Middle
Eastern, West Asian
n=53

B Strongly in favour ~ m Somewhatinfavour B Unsure B Somewhatagainst B Strongly against

Question - How do you feel about promoting cycling in Toronto?
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Promoting cycling in Toronto and Racial Identity (BIPOC vs. Non-BIPOC)

Non-BIPOC
n=872

BIPOC

n =793 5% 3%

B Strongly in favour  m Somewhat in favour B Unsure B Somewhat against B Strongly against

Question - How do you feel about promoting cycling in Toronto?

N =1665
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Promoting cycling in Toronto and Cyclist vs. Non-Cyclist

Cyclist

n=1070 18% 2%

Non-Cyeclist
n=611

B Strongly in favour ~ ®m Somewhatinfavour  mEUnsure B Somewhatagainst M Strongly against

Question - How do you feel about promoting cycling in Toronto?
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Awareness of City of Toronto initiatives and programs in 2019 vs. 2023

Bike lanes and paths 15% 30% 54%

Bike parking (e.g. post and ring/bike corrals/multi-use racks) 3% 18% 35%
Bike Share n/a 22% 50%

Cycling map 2% 10% 30%

Bike Locker program 1% 5% 16%

Bicycle Stations 1% 7% 19%

Intersection safety updates n/a n/a 9%

Bike Month n/a n/a 7%

Unsure 69% 5% 1%

None 10% 4% 7%

Question - What, if any, City of Toronto programs and initiatives were you aware of before today?¢ Select all that apply.
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Engagement with Toronto Bike Share

Not aware of it Aware of it but haven't |am notamemberbutuse |amamemberanduseit Itis one of my mainways
n=239 used it it n=199 of getting around
n =926 n =206 n=111

Question — What best describes your relationship with Toronto's Bike Share systems?

N = 1681
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